
LOT 71
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB #1
PB 7/183

ROCCO JOHN A
95058 PERIWINKLE PL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0150-0071-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.00

03/29/2023 NW

07/30/2019 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

207,620
11,437
75,000

294,057
0

294,057
0

294,057
294,057

0

261,940

2588/1275 8/30/2022 WD Q I 01 408,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLER FRANCES A

ROCCO JOHN A

2540/1033 2/11/2022 WD Q I 01 394,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSSO ROBERT P & BARB

MULLER FRANCES A
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19004640 SCRN ENCL 13,804 05/06/2019

C25460 CO ISSUED 0 03/27/2012

E24642 NEW CONSTR 0 02/01/2012

B25460 NEW CONSTR 196,484 01/01/2012

P15569 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2012

HX Base Yr

95058 PERIWINKLE PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,029 118.8495 107.26 217,631 2012 2012 0 0 0 4.60 95.40

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1747

BAS 1,747 100 1,747 178,763

FGR 384 55 211 21,591

FOP 24 30 7 716

FSP 120 40 48 4,911

PTO 150 5 8 819

PTO 150 5 8 819

2,575 2,029 207,620

FSP=[YR=2019]  W12 PTO=[YR=2019]  N10 W15 S10 E15$
PTO=[YR=2012]  W15 S10 BAS=[YR=2012]  W12 S55 E13 N5
FOP=[YR=2012]  E6 FGR=[YR=2012]  S7 E20 N18 W8 N3 W8 S3 W4
S11 $ N4 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 N7 E4 N3 E8 S3 E8 N39 W27 $ E15 N10 $
S10 E12 N10 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 657.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2012 2012 3 94 4,014

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 0 0 288.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 2,045

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 24.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 85 653

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 20 15 300.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 90 4,725

11,437

1 000134 C SFR POND 0 RS-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


